Winter Social Competitions

Observatory Lane, Rathmines, Dublin 6

The Wednesday Rinks Competition was completed on December 6.

Well done to Michael on winning the Rinks. Both Final Tables are attached.
Bowling will be held on Friday 15 December.

The Social competitions will restart on Wednesday 3 and Friday 5 January.

It is expected that more Bowlers will join us for the 3 months January 1 until March 31.
The fee will be €50. If any of your friends are looking for pre-season practice, please
inform them of this offer.

Christmas Buffet and Prize Giving

Wednesday 13 December at 12.30. Bowling will take place from 11.00 to 12.15.
If play is stopped owing to the Weather the Buffet will still take place. We have catered
for 50 so it is important that as many as possible attend.

Ron Prince.

RINKS

8 GAMES to 06/12/17

Michael
Brendan
Ann
Maeve
Ann
Lorcan
Annette
Bernie
James
Bernie
Mary
Brendan
Margaret

Norton
McKeown
O'Herlihy
Hoey
Fitzgerald
Finn

Finn
Noble
Walker
Vaughan
Keating
Redmond
Meehan

SCORE

103
101
101
100
98
98
97
96
93
91
91
89
86



TRIPLES

8 GAMES to 24/11/17

James
Georgina
Mary
Noel
Bernie
Pat
Mary
Sheila
Shane
Robin
Maurice
Ron

Fitzpatrick
Morrisey
Keating
Cassidy
Vaughan
MacDonagh
Kenny
Dennehey
Mulvey
Bailey
Kelly
Prince

SCORE

106
106
104
98
98
97
97
85
83
83
83
81



