

Observatory Lane, Rathmines, Dublin 6

Winter Social Competitions

The Wednesday Rinks Competition was completed on December 6. Well done to Michael on winning the Rinks. Both Final Tables are attached. Bowling will be held on Friday 15 December. The Social competitions will restart on Wednesday 3 and Friday 5 January.

It is expected that more Bowlers will join us for the 3 months January 1 until March 31. The fee will be \in 50. If any of your friends are looking for pre-season practice, please inform them of this offer.

Christmas Buffet and Prize Giving

Wednesday 13 December at 12.30. Bowling will take place from 11.00 to 12.15. If play is stopped owing to the Weather the Buffet will still take place. We have catered for 50 so it is important that as many as possible attend.

Ron Prince.

RINKS

8 GAMES to 06/12/17 SCORE

Michael	Norton	103
Brendan	McKeown	101
Ann	O'Herlihy	101
Maeve	Ноеу	100
Ann	Fitzgerald	98
Lorcan	Finn	98
Annette	Finn	97
Bernie	Noble	96
James	Walker	93
Bernie	Vaughan	91
Mary	Keating	91
Brendan	Redmond	89
Margaret	Meehan	86

TRIPLES

8 GAMES to 24/11/17		SCORE
James	Fitzpatrick	106
Georgina	Morrisey	106
Mary	Keating	104
Noel	Cassidy	98
Bernie	Vaughan	98
Pat	MacDonagh	97
Mary	Kenny	97
Sheila	Dennehey	85
Shane	Mulvey	83
Robin	Bailey	83
Maurice	Kelly	83
Ron	Prince	81